
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1987 BMW 325I
VIN: WBAAD1304H8830033
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I6 F SOHC
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/30/21 at 1:02:31 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you bnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

44 Service history records

3131 Detailed records available

157,993157,993 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.bmwusa.com/standard/content/dealer/default.aspx


Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/1987
 

3  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #1134350746

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/13/1996
 

82,452  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/1997
 

87,110  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

07/27/1998
 

90,952  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/1999
 

95,076  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

08/23/2000
 

99,659  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

07/03/2001
 

103,868  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2002
 

107,997  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

07/09/2003
 

111,770  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

06/10/2005
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC

Registration updated when owner moved the
vehicle to a new location

06/29/2005
 

121,655  North Carolina
Inspection Station
Greensboro, NC

Passed emissions inspection

06/12/2006
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

05/14/2007
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

05/27/2008
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/14/2008
 

134,194  Holland Auto Care Center
Greensboro, NC
336-540-9337
hollandautocarenc.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

12 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed

06/08/2009
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported



07/08/2010
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/30/2011
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/04/2012
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/01/2013
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/01/2014
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Maggie Valley, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/03/2015
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/18/2016
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/14/2017
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

06/14/2018
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #000001134350746

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

07/12/2018
 

156,650  The Motor Works
Winston Salem, NC
336-759-9714
motorworksautorepair.com

 4.9 / 5.0

17 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-purchase inspection completed

10/31/2018
 

157,429  Korman Autoworks, Inc.
Greensboro, NC
336-275-1494
kormanautoworks.com

Vehicle serviced
- Water pump gasket replaced
- Lower control arm bushings replaced
- Trailing arm bushing(s) replaced
- Valve cover(s) replaced
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brake guid gushed/changed
- Engine checked
- Electrical system checked
- Alignment checked
- Exhaust secured
- Exhaust replaced
- Differential(s) rebuilt
- Brakes checked
- Seat(s) checked

02/12/2019
 

157,993  Korman Autoworks, Inc.
Greensboro, NC
336-275-1494
kormanautoworks.com

Vehicle serviced

 2 Customer Favorites
!

 6 Customer Favorites
!

 6 Customer Favorites
!



06/12/2019
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greensboro, NC
Title #774141181869185

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

09/17/2019
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Banner Elk, NC
Title #774759192604114

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

09/25/2020
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Banner Elk, NC
Title #774759192604114

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the brst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX debnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Follow Us: Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
1/30/21 1:02:31 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1987 BMW 3 SERIES vehicle (VIN:
WBAAD1304H8830033), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/30/21 at 2:02 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

